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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cooper911
New Kent

9.400 9.575 9.6509.600 38.225
2 8 2 1T 1 

1 

Ava Morabito948
Dynamic

9.000 9.800 9.5759.650 38.025
12T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Claire Rosenfeldt963
All American

9.225 9.700 9.6509.350 37.925
5 3T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Alba Strandlund975
Dynamic

9.250 9.750 9.4759.200 37.675
4T 2T 10T 5T 4T

4T

Adeline Gevinson921
Dynamic

9.200 9.675 9.4509.350 37.675
6T 4T 7T 6T 4T

4T

Evelyn Scally969
Dynamic

9.150 9.675 9.4009.400 37.625
8T 4T 6T 7T 5 

5 

Nina Lee937
Woods

9.075 9.550 9.4759.450 37.550
10 9 5T 5T 6 

6 

Angelina Wright987
New Kent

9.300 9.425 9.4009.400 37.525
3 13T 6T 7T 7 

7 

Tosca Filippone918
Dynamic

8.850 9.500 9.5009.550 37.400
15T 11T 3 4T 8 

8 

Archer Sajko966
North Mountain

8.850 9.750 9.4509.300 37.350
15T 2T 8* 6T 9T

9T

Olivia Terry976
All American

9.050 9.625 9.3259.350 37.350
11T 6T 7T 10T 9T

9T

Alexis Layman936
North Mountain

9.200 9.475 9.3759.300 37.350
6T 12T 8* 8T 9T

9T

Lia Nhan953
Dynamic

9.550 9.700 9.3508.700 37.300
1 3T 20T 9T 10 

10 

Addison Plotino958
New Kent

9.050 9.700 9.2509.250 37.250
11T 3T 9T 13T 11 

11 

Mirra Zirkle988
North Mountain

9.200 9.650 9.6508.650 37.150
6T 5T 21 1T 12 

12 

Nyla Rahman960
Richmond Twisters

9.100 9.200 9.3259.500 37.125
9T 22T 4T 10T 13 

13 

Morgan Walk983
WISC

9.175 9.425 9.3009.200 37.100
7 13T 10T 11T 14 

14 

Julia Keith932
North Mountain

8.900 9.475 9.2509.450 37.075
14T 12T 5T 13T 15 

15 

Lilliana Zeller989
New Kent

9.000 9.625 9.3759.050 37.050
12T 6T 13T 8T 16T

16T

Ava Atanasov901
WISC

8.950 9.425 9.4759.200 37.050
13T 13T 10T 5T 16T

16T

Callie Doggett914
WISC

8.900 9.600 9.2259.300 37.025
14T 7 8T 14T 17 

17 

Chloe Coyle912
New Kent

8.750 9.500 9.3009.450 37.000
17T 11T 5T 11T 18 

18 

Leah Gibbs922
WISC

8.900 9.625 9.4509.000 36.975
14T 6T 14* 6* 19T

19T

Paula Ortiz954
WISC

9.000 9.525 9.4509.000 36.975
12T 10 14* 6* 19T

19T

Makayla Bathurst902
New Kent

8.950 9.325 9.3009.400 36.975
13T 17T 6T 11T 19T

19T
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Kaitlyn Whitsitt985
Dynamic

8.850 9.250 9.3509.500 36.950
15T 20T 4T 9T 20 

20 

Ainsley Kashatus931
Dynamic

9.200 9.400 9.2259.100 36.925
6T 14T 12T 14T 21 

21 

Emily Berg903
All American

8.950 9.300 9.4009.250 36.900
13T 18T 9T 7T 22 

22 

Jenna Sheetz972
Dynamic

8.750 9.425 9.4509.250 36.875
17T 13T 9T 6T 23T

23T

Marley Bonds904
New Kent

9.150 9.325 9.3509.050 36.875
8* 17* 13T 9T 23T

23T

Isabel Scott970
Royals

9.150 9.325 9.2509.150 36.875
8* 17* 11T 13T 23T

23T

Alexis Knittle933
Woods

9.100 9.400 9.0509.200 36.750
9T 14T 10* 20T 24T

24T

Skyler Branch905
WISC

9.150 9.075 9.3259.200 36.750
8T 26 10* 10T 24T

24T

Annslea Simmons973
New Kent

9.000 9.250 9.3009.200 36.750
12T 20T 10* 11T 24T

24T

Rea Dorsey915
Richmond Twisters

9.000 9.350 9.5508.800 36.700
12T 16T 18T 3 25 

25 

Sarah Moyer952
All American

8.950 9.500 9.0759.150 36.675
13T 11T 11T 19T 26 

26 

Ava Giddings923
Richmond Twisters

9.150 9.150 9.2259.100 36.625
8T 24T 12T 14T 27 

27 

Emorie Fisher919
All American

9.000 9.375 9.0759.150 36.600
12T 15T 11T 19T 28 

28 

Summer Gee920
Woods

8.950 9.375 9.2509.000 36.575
13T 15T 14T 13T 29 

29 

Peyton Conley910
North Mountain

9.000 9.650 8.8009.100 36.550
12T 5T 12* 25* 30T

30T

Erin McCullar941
Woods

9.150 9.500 8.8009.100 36.550
8T 11T 12* 25* 30T

30T

Leila Heckle926
Richmond Twisters

9.050 8.850 9.3509.300 36.550
11T 31T 8T 9T 30T

30T

Jae'Mya Brown-Anderson906
Richmond Twisters

8.800 9.300 9.4508.950 36.500
16T 18T 15T 6T 31 

31 

Melanie Calderon908
Woods

8.950 9.150 9.0509.300 36.450
13T 24T 8T 20T 32 

32 

Kate Sanchez967
WISC

9.250 9.025 9.2258.900 36.400
4T 27T 16T 14T 33T

33T

Chelsea Mayer940
Woods

9.150 9.250 9.0009.000 36.400
8T 20T 14T 21T 33T

33T

Brooklyne Porcher959
Richmond Twisters

8.900 9.325 9.2508.900 36.375
14* 17T 16T 13* 34T

34T

Azalea Glasser924
WISC

8.900 9.275 9.2508.950 36.375
14* 19T 15T 13* 34T

34T

Lilly Vargas980
Woods

9.100 9.475 9.0508.700 36.325
9T 12T 20T 20T 35T

35T

Haven Morris951
WISC

8.750 9.150 9.1759.250 36.325
17T 24T 9T 16T 35T

35T
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Heather Lowekamp938
WISC

9.050 9.150 9.1758.900 36.275
11T 24T 16T 16T 36 

36 

Natalie Paxton955
New Kent

8.900 9.150 9.3508.850 36.250
14T 24T 17T 9T 37T

37T

Valentina Velasco Bautista981
North Mountain

8.850 9.350 8.9509.100 36.250
15T 16T 12T 22 37T

37T

Joy Rozwadowski964
Woods

8.900 9.025 9.3508.850 36.125
14T 27T 17T 9T 38T

38T

Madeleigh Goswick925
New Kent

8.950 9.225 9.2008.750 36.125
13T 21 19T 15T 38T

38T

Avery Holland928
Dynamic

8.900 8.950 9.3258.900 36.075
14T 29T 16T 10T 39T

39T

Kennedi Stone974
Richmond Twisters

8.850 9.200 9.0758.950 36.075
15T 22T 15T 19T 39T

39T

Libby Morgan950
New Kent

8.650 9.400 9.2508.750 36.050
19T 14T 19T 13T 40T

40T

Lucy Morgan949
New Kent

8.750 9.250 9.2008.850 36.050
17T 20T 17T 15T 40T

40T

Carly Sachs965
New Kent

9.000 9.100 9.0508.850 36.000
12T 25 17T 20T 41 

41 

Nina Visser982
Royals

9.150 9.400 8.9258.500 35.975
8T 14T 24T 23T 42T

42T

Sabrina Seymour971
New Kent

8.900 9.275 9.3508.450 35.975
14T 19* 25 9T 42T

42T

Jade McKenney942
WISC

8.450 9.275 9.1009.150 35.975
20 19* 11T 18T 42T

42T

Laurel Turner979
New Kent

8.700 9.025 9.2509.000 35.975
18T 27T 14T 13T 42T

42T

Heidi Duncan916
WISC

8.900 9.400 8.9008.750 35.950
14T 14T 19T 24 43T

43T

Katerina Canning909
Royals

8.850 8.900 9.0509.150 35.950
15T 30 11T 20T 43T

43T

Raegan Hunnicutt929
All American

8.700 9.250 9.0508.900 35.900
18T 20T 16T 20T 44 

44 

Rylee Robertson962
All American

8.750 9.000 9.1508.950 35.850
17T 28T 15T 17T 45T

45T

Alyssa Buchanan907
Royals

8.900 8.950 9.1008.900 35.850
14T 29T 16T 18T 45T

45T

Allison McManama944
Royals

8.950 9.000 9.2758.600 35.825
13T 28T 22 12 46T

46T

Ella Ladner935
Apollo

9.100 9.175 8.7508.800 35.825
9T 23T 18T 26T 46T

46T

Olivia Elliott917
WISC

8.800 8.700 9.4008.850 35.750
16T 33T 17T 7T 47 

47 

Victoria Pearson956
New Kent

8.950 8.525 9.2508.900 35.625
13T 36 16T 13T 48 

48 

Evelyn Trost978
WISC

8.900 8.700 8.9259.000 35.525
14T 33T 14T 23T 49 

49 

Penelope Petrovich957
Woods

8.900 8.950 8.8008.850 35.500
14T 29T 17T 25T 50 

50 
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Kyra Warren984
WISC

8.850 9.175 9.0008.400 35.425
15T 23T 26 21T 51 

51 

Allison Reardon961
WISC

8.700 8.800 9.0508.800 35.350
18T 32 18T 20T 52T

52T

Cassidy Csan913
WISC

8.850 8.850 8.7508.900 35.350
15T 31T 16T 26T 52T

52T

Semaj Saunders968
Richmond Twisters

8.650 8.300 9.2009.150 35.300
19T 37 11T 15T 53 

53 

Piper McQuillan945
Richmond Twisters

8.700 8.850 9.1508.550 35.250
18T 31T 23T 17T 54 

54 

Christen Thompson977
Apollo

8.850 9.025 8.3508.900 35.125
15T 27T 16T 27 55T

55T

Sofia Miller947
All American

8.750 8.625 9.0008.750 35.125
17T 35 19T 21T 55T

55T

Lilliana Wood986
New Kent

8.800 7.625 9.3009.100 34.825
16T 39 12T 11T 56 

56 

Natalie Meck946
New Kent

8.900 8.150 9.1508.500 34.700
14T 38 24T 17T 57 

57 

Makaela Matory939
Apollo

8.850 9.300 7.9008.550 34.600
15T 18T 23T 28 58 

58 

Mckenna Kopacki934
New Kent

7.100 8.650 9.1008.700 33.550
21 34 20T 18T 59 

59 

Ellie Jennings930
New Kent

9.150 0.000 9.5008.250 26.900
8T 40T 27 4T 60 

60 

Sophia Heller927
Dynamic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22 40T 28 29 61 

61 
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